Classificacio General

25ena Pujada a Miramar en btt
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Temps Nom

0:34:50 CARNICER ROIG, XAVIER
0:37:46 CARNICER ROIG, JORDI
0:39:09 ROBERT TORRENTS, FERRAN
0:43:13 MARCOS GIMENO, XAVIER
0:43:31 ROJAS DOMINGUEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
0:43:42 VIVES GUASCH, ROGER
0:44:00 BUNUEL GUAL, VICENG

0:44:29 LEIVA CABUS, JOAN FRANCESC
0:44:38 SANCHEZ AGUILAR, JESUS
0:45:27 VENTURA PASTOR, SALVADOR
0:45:42 OLIVAR LLAMAS, JOAN PAU
0:45:46 VIRGILI VIDAL, MIQUEL

0:45:52 CAMPANERA PARRA, JOAN
0:46:02 PROS MERCADE, JORDI
0:46:26 ANDREU CATALA, JOAN
0:46:50 ORTIZ CAMACHO, JESUS
0:47:25 COMPTE LLUSA, ENRIC

0:47:39 MONTES FERNANDEZ, ALBERT
0:48:42 TORRES GINE, JORDI

0:49:15 ALTES BANACH, OLIVER
0:49:20 GONZALEZ SIMON, EDUARDO
0:50:09 BARRIOS SOLSONA, EDUARD
0:50:30 BONET MONTSERRAT, JOEL
0:51:04 GARCIA GASSIO, DAVID
0:51:50 JANE ROBERT, RAMON

0:52:44 MELENDEZ PINTOR, FIDEL
0:54:01 MARTINEZ VIVES, ALEX

0:54:44 CANO PEREZ, JOSE

0:55:54 FIGUEROLA GATELL, POL
0:56:09 CARDIEL REVOLTOS, ORIOL
0:56:34 GAYA BOFARULL, RUBEN
0:57:20 FERRE BLASCO, JORDI

0:57:31 CARRION BEMUNT, DAVID
0:57:53 FERRER BIRBE, GERARD
0:58:02 ROSELLO CARRERAS, JORDI
0:59:14 FLAVIA GAYA, RAMON

0:59:49 PENA MARGALEF, JORDINA
1:00:01 GUILLEN CORIA, ANDRES
1:00:52 POVEDA IZQUIERDO, RAFAEL MANUEL
1:00:53 AREVALO SALMERON, LLUIS

domingo, 15 de junio de 2014
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Categoria

Vetera Masculi
Sénior Masculi
Junior Masculi
Vetera Masculi
Sénior Masculi
Junior Masculi
Vetera Masculi
Sénior Masculi
Sénior Masculi
Supervetera Masculi
Sénior Masculi
Sénior Masculi
Sénior Masculi
Vetera Masculi
Vetera Masculi
Vetera Masculi
Supervetera Masculi
Sénior Masculi
Sénior Masculi
Sénior Masculi
Sénior Masculi
Sénior Masculi
Sénior Masculi
Vetera Masculi
Supervetera Masculi
Sénior Masculi
Vetera Masculi
Vetera Masculi
Sénior Masculi
Junior Masculi
Vetera Masculi
Supervetera Masculi
Sénior Masculi
Sénior Masculi
Junior Masculi
Supervetera Masculi
Sénior Femeni
Supervetera Masculi
Vetera Masculi
Sénior Masculi

Pagina 1 de 2



Classificacio General

25ena Pujada a Miramar en btt

N()

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Temps Nom

1:01:00 FONS ALABAU, POL

1:01:11 GENE FORCADELL, PERE
1:01:31 FONTS FERRER, ROMUALD
1:01:39 LEIVA SANCHEZ, JAVIER
1:05:23 MOLINA FUENTES, JOSE MIGUEL
1:05:44 GORMAZ CASANAS, ALBERT
1:06:23 BOSCH MALE, MARTA

1:07:08 MARTINEZ CASADO, PEPI
1:12:45 VALLES NAVARRO, ANTONI
1:14:19 OLIVE OLLE, CARLES

1:14:43 SANS COMPTE, JORDI

1:15:28 VELASCO AIS, OSCAR

1:16:30 FERRE ELIAS, RAUL

1:19:31 ODINA ROIG, MANEL

1:27:05 BATET TERREU, JOSEP MARIA
1:48:56 BONET CASANOVA, LLUIS
1:48:58 BONACHI BANUS, MIQUEL
1:48:59 VILARO FERRE, JOAN

domingo, 15 de junio de 2014
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Categoria

Junior Masculi
Vetera Masculi
Supervetera Masculi
Vetera Masculi
Vetera Masculi
Supervetera Masculi
Sénior Femeni
Vetera Femeni
Supervetera Masculi
Supervetera Masculi
Supervetera Masculi
Sénior Masculi
Vetera Masculi
Supervetera Masculi
Supervetera Masculi
Supervetera Masculi
Vetera Masculi
Supervetera Masculi
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